T2T1
T2 T2T1
T1 + T2
Set detect distance in
mm or cm
For single detect
point press T2
until »- - -« is

Time delay before availibility
Order No.
Order code
< 300 ms < 300 ms
BUS M30M1-PWX-03/025-S92K
BUS002R
BUS M30M1-PWX-07/035-S92K
BUS005H
Switched output
Order No.
2 x pnp, UB - 2 V, Imax = 2 x 200 mA
switchable NOC/NCC, short-circuit-proof
2 x pnp, UB - 2 V, Imax = 2 x 200 mA
BUS M30M1-NWX-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-07/035-S92K
< 300 ms < 300 ms
BUS M30M1-PWX-20/130-S92K
BUS003C
BUS M30M1-PWX-35/340-S92K
BUS003W
< 300 ms
BUS M30M1-PWX-60/600-S92K
BUS003Z
2 x pnp, UB - 2 V, Imax = 2 x 200 mA
switchable NOC/NCC, short-circuit-proof
2 x pnp, UB - 2 V, Imax = 2 x 200 mA
switchable NOC/NCC, short-circuit-proof
BUS M30M1-NWX-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-35/340-S92K
2 x pnp, UB - 2 V, Imax = 2 x 200 mA
switchable NOC/NCC, short-circuit-proof
BUS M30M1-NWX-60/600-S92K
Order code
Switched output
1) Can be programmed with TouchControl
BUS002H